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General Notes:
1. Do not scale from drawings. Dimensions govern.
2. All dimensions are in millimetres.
3. All dimensions shall be verified on-site before proceeding with the works.
4. All structural elements are indicative only. The structural drawings and specifications will be prepared at CC stage. 
5. Development Application Drawings are for planning purpose only and are not suitable for construction
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LANSCAPE EXISTING

LANDSCAPE DIAGRAM - EXISTING
Scale: 1:2001

Landscape

LANDCAPE calculation:

490.4 sqm
Landcape proposed
Landscape required

Site 
219.4 sqm
245.2 sqm

44.7% 
50% 

Overall

Landscape existing 183 sqm 37.3% 

1 5 . 7 1T G

1 1 . 9 2

1 7 . 0 3R O O F

1 4 . 2 2R O O F 1 4 . 2 3R O O F

1 6 . 6 7R O O F1 6 . 7 0R O O F1 5 . 9 7R O O F1 6 . 0 2R O O F

1 7 . 0 3R O O F 1 1 . 2 01 1 . 8 2 1 1 9 ° 4 3 '4 0 . 2 3

4 0 . 2 32 9 9 ° 4 3 '

0 . 1D2 S3 H0 . 1D2 S3 H

0 . 2D4 S3 H 0 . 2D4 S3 H

3 x 0 .2 D6 S4 H 0 . 3D6 S1 0 H

0 . 2D5 S1 1 H 0 . 2D5 S9 H0 . 2D5 S1 1 H

0 . 2D5 S8 H 0 . 1D3 S6 HB M  N A I L  I NK E R B  R L1 1 . 5 9 6 3 3D P  1 6 1 5 3

3 4D P  1 6 1 5 3

3 2D P  1 6 1 5 3C O N C R ET ED R I V E W AY

C O N C R E T ED R I V E W A Y

C O N C R ET ED R I V E W AY 1 3 . 1 2T G1 3 . 1 1T G1 4 . 0 7T G M E T A L  R O O F M E T A L  R O O F

1 5 . 6 8T G1 2 . 5 0T F 1 1 . 6 0G MM E T A L  C A R P O R T1 1 . 4 8P P

G R A S S

G R A S S

G R A S S

1 3 . 2 0T G 1 3 . 0 5T G M E T A L  S H E D

B R I C K F E N C E

1 1 . 9 8T F1 2 . 9 5T FB R I C K  P A V E R S G R A S ST I M B E RD E C KG R A S S B R I C K F E N C E T I M B E R F E N C EP A L I N GT I M B E RT F  1 3 . 1 5 F E N C EP A L I N G

T I M B E R 1 1 . 4 8F L B U S HH E D G E  3 H

B R I C K  P A V E R S

1 5 . 7 8R O O F1 5 . 7 8R O O F 1 5 . 6 3R O O F 1 5 . 6 3R O O F

1 1 . 8 1 1 4 . 9 1T G 1 4 . 9 1T G

G R A S S G R A S S

G A R D E N

W I N D O W S  N O T  V I S I B L E

M E T A L  S H E D1 5 . 8 5  R I D GE

W I N D O W S  N O T  V I S I B L E

B
A

R
R

E
N

JO
E

Y
R

O
A

D
(2

0.
11

5 
W

ID
E

)

10.23

10.59

11.47

11.73

11.68

10.3610.55

11.01

11.08

11.15

11.73
DRAIN

10.52
DRAIN

11.87

11.69

10.77
FL

10.71

10.72

10.73
10.72

10.71

11.70

11.7711.73

11.6511.54

11.35

11.4711.40

11.45 11.54

11.60

11.71

11.71

11.77

11.78

11.77

11
.7

0

11.65

11.77
10.67

10.7710.89
10.66

10.36

10.4410.45

11.01

10.95

10.93

10.97

11
.28

11.27

10.98

10.97

10.64

10.65

10.8212.04

12.04

11.10 IO

11.32

11.63

PP

15.73 RIDGE

13.93
RIDGE

15
.5

8 
R

ID
G

E

12.17
ROOF

10.64

10.61

10.57
10.43

10.63

12.01 11.77

11.63

11.48

11.08

11.17

11.33

11.00 10.79
10.60

10.50

10.55

10.38

10.38
10.27

10.36

10.57

10.49

10.44

10.17

10.40

10.33

10.30
10.26

10.23

10.36

10.25

10.21
10.26

10.65
10.83

10.93

10.89

10.79
10.68

11.01

10.79

10.96

11.05

10.98

11.06
11.1611.2511.38

11.7111.6811.63

11.19

11.29

11.43

11.49

11.54

11.8012.23
12.10

10.99

11.47

11.05
11.15

11.44
TEL

12.80 TF

12.95
TF

12.95
TF

TF 12.69

13.18 TF

13.55
TF

13.51 TF

TF 13.21

11.93
TF

12.07
TF

12.69
TF

12.87
TF12.85

TF

13.66
TF

13.65 TF

13.82
TF

13.68
TF

13.18
TG

13.12
TG14.08

TG

13.20
TG

15.71
TG

13.71
TG

TG
 1

4.
24

14.19
TG

13.48
TG

13.47
TG

13.84
TG

TG 13.88

14.34
TG12.06

TRW

11.93
TRW

14.26
TT

11.33

11.46

11.68

WH

11.21 WM

11.65
WM

11.83

11.92

12.04
FL

13.20
TG

RIDGE

13.71 TG

R
A

IN
 W

AT
E

R
 T

A
N

K

14.22
ROOF

14.23
ROOF

16.67
ROOF

16.70
ROOF

15.97

11.20
11.82

119°43'

40.23

20
9°

43
'

12
.1

9

40.23

299°43'

AREA: 490.4m² 

13
DP 14017

12
DP 14017

14
DP 14017

WEATHERBOARD & FIBRO
RESIDENCE METAL ROOF

No. 618
WEATHERBOARD GRANNY

FLAT METAL ROOF
No. 618A

PLASTIC ROOF
TIMBER DECK

BELOW

ONE & TWO STOREYED
BRICK RESIDENCE METAL

ROOF
No. 616

H 15.35
S 14.75

H 15.35
S 14.75

H 13.95
S 13.35

H 13.9
S 12.35

H 13.65
S 12.85

0.1
D
2S
3H

0.1
D
2S
3H

0.2
D
4S
3H

0.2
D
4S
3H

3x0.
2D
6S
4H

0.3
D
6S

10H

0.2
D
5S

11H

0.2
D
5S
9H

0.2
D
5S

11H

0.1
D
3S
6H

BM NAIL IN
KERB RL

11.596

V
E

H
IC

U
LA

R
 C

R
O

S
S

IN
G

C
O

N
C

R
E

TE
K

E
R

B

CONCRETE
DRIVEWAY

CONCRE
TE

DRIVEWA
Y

13.12
TG

13.11
TG

14.07
TG

METAL ROOF

METAL ROOF

13.12
TG

15.68
TG

12.50
TF

11.60
GM

METAL CARPORT

11.48
PP

C
O

N
C

R
E

TE

GRASS

GRASS

G
R

A
S

S
G

R
A

S
S

13.20
TG

C
O

N
C

R
E

TE

13.05
TG

METAL SHED

BRICK FENCE

11.98
TF

12.95
TF

BRICK PAVERS

GRASS
TI

M
B

E
R

PA
LI

N
G

FE
N

C
E

TIMBER PALING FENCE

S
TE

P

TIMBER
DECK

GRASS

TF 
12.58

TF 
12.09

BRICK FENCE
TIMBER FENCEPALINGTIMBER

TF 13.15
FENCEPALING

CONCRETE PAVERS

PLANTER

PLANTERPRIVACY SCREENTIMBE
R

PALING FENCE

PEBBLE STONE

PEBBLE STONE

TIMBER

PALING

FENCE

11.48
FL

12
.1

9

29
°4 3' TI

M
B

E
R

 R
E

TA
IN

IN
G

 
W

A
LL

FE
N

C
E BRICK FENCE

W
A

LL
R

E
TA

IN
IN

G

TIM
B

E
R

FE
N

C
E

PA
LIN

G

BUSH

HEDGE 
3H

12.31 
TRW

11.97 
TRW

BRICK PAVERS

11.81

14.91
TG

14.91
TG

GRASS

GRASS

GARDEN

WINDOWS NOT VISIBLE

15.85 
RIDG
E

WINDOWS NOT VISIBLE

TI
M

B
E

R
 P

A
LI

N
G

 F
E

N
C

E
 

O
N

 S
TO

N
E

 R
E

TA
IN

IN
G

 
W

A
LL

LANDSCAPE DIAGRAM - PROPOSED
Scale: 1:2002

PLANTING:

The proposed planting will be in accordance 
with the recommended native species identified 
by Northern Beaches Council for the Pittwater 
Area
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